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City of Derby-Board of Education
2021 Schedule of Regular Board of Education Meetings 

Location: Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84478973012

Meeting ID: 844 7897 3012
One tap mobile
+13126266799,,84478973012# US (Chicago)
+16465588656,,84478973012# US (New York)

Dial by your location
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C)
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
Meeting ID: 844 7897 3012
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/ko3e2Jcbz

Time: 6:30 p.m. – unless otherwise noted
                                    *5:30 p.m.

January

 Tuesday, January 5 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, January 12 – Policy Committee* 
 Thursday, January 21 – Board of Education meeting

February
 Monday, February 1 – Finance Committee* and  
 Tuesday, February 2 - Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, February 9 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, February 18 –  Board of Education meeting

March
 Monday, March 1 – Finance Committee * and 
 Tuesday, March 2– Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, March 9 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, March 18 – Board of Education meeting 

 
April

 Tuesday, April 6 – Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, April 13 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, April 15 - Board of Education meeting 
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May
 Tuesday, May 4 –  Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, May 11– Policy Committee*
 Thursday, May 20 – Board of Education meeting

June
 Tuesday, June 1 – Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, June 8 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, June 17 – Board of Education meeting 

July
 Tuesday, July 6 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, July13 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, July 15 – Board of Education meeting 

August
 Tuesday, August 3 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, August 10 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, August 19– Board of Education meeting 

September
 Tuesday, September 7 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, September 14 – Policy Committee*
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 Thursday, September 16 - Board of Education meeting 

October
 Tuesday, October 5 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, October 12 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, October 21 – Board of Education meeting 

November
 Wednesday, November 3 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, November 9– Policy Committee*
 Thursday, November 18 – Board of Education meeting 

December 
 Tuesday, December 7 – Committee of the Whole
 Tuesday, December 14 – Policy Committee*
 Thursday, December 16 – Board of Education meeting

Respectfully Submitted,
Jim Gildea, Chairman
Board of Education
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